
TEAS, COFFEES &

SOFT DRINKS

HOUSE SPECIALITY

COCKTAILS

BEERS &

SPIRITS

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Espresso

Mocha

Cafe bon bon

Cortado

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Hot Chocolate

(with marshmallows & cream)

Pot of tea

Peppermint / Fruit / Chai Tea

Syrup shot: Mint, Cherry,

Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread,

Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Pistachio 

Karma Cola/ Coke Zero 300ml

Gingerella Ginger Ale 300ml

Sanpellegrino 330ml

Fresh Orange/Apple Juice

Cawston Press Juice Carton

Still/Sparkling Mineral Water

Kids bottle of Milk

Kids Cordial

Virgin Mary (non alc cocktail)

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Wold Top Scarborough Fair IPA (500ml)

Wold Top Wold Gold wheat beer (500ml)

Wolt Top Marmelade Porter (500ml)

Modelo (335ml)

Magners Cider (568ml)

Rekorderlig Berry Cider (500ml)

Draught Beer

Moretti (Pint)

Moretti (379ml)

Spirits

Tanqueray No 10 Gin

Whitby Gin / Filey Pink Gin

Smirnoff Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Jameson Whiskey

Glenmorangie Whiskey

Bacardi Rum

Kraken Spiced/Cherry Vanilla Rum

Courvoisier Vsop

Baileys

Mixers

Fever Tree Tonic/Slimline (200ml)

Fever Tree Madagascan Cola (200ml)

Fever Tree Lemonade (200ml)

JBJ Bloody Mary

Need a pick-me-up? Then you've come to the right place!

Our signature drink is made with a double shot of

Smifnoff vodka, tomato juice with our secret blend of

spices and served with a lemon wedge, celery stick and

piquant pickle skewer.

St Hilda Spritz

For those feeling a little more saintly, our sublime spritz

recipe is a closely guarded secret. Vodka infused with

grapefruit, orange and a secret blend of spices and

botanicals, mixed with rose wine and topped with soda

water and a twist of lime. 

Full Moon

Perfect for people who don't do half measures. A magical

concoction of Baileys with a bonus shot of Jameson

Whiskey, espresso coffee shot and hazelnut syrup. It's out

of this world. 

Love Potion No.10

A potent potion for lovers, not fighters. The charm of

cherry juice and a kiss of rose liqueur is sure to secure

any heart (and the double shot of pink gin doesn't harm

either). A twist of lime keeps things interesting. 

Jet Black

Dark, mysterious and decidedly delicious. Black vodka,

blackcurrant liqueur and pomegranate juice cut with a

twist of lime. A draught of sheer decadence. 

Bloody Minded

A stubbonly good cocktail! A double shot of Tanqueray

No.10 gin blended with passionfruit liqueur and premium

blood orange juice. It's the perfect drink for those

determined to enjoy themselves.

Demeter Royale

Fiendishly good; a shot of Whitby Distillery Prince of

Darkness Gin (with smokey cherry notes) topped with

Prosecco. Just don't fall under its spell. 

All at 8.99 

White Wine

Chardonay

Pino Grigio (V)

Sauv Blanc

Red Wine

Shiraz 

Merlot (V)

Malbec

Rose Wine

Pinot Blush

Sparkling/Champagne

Prosecco (200ml)

Veuve Cliquot

Regular

2.20

2.75

2.75

3.20

2.20

2.75

2.75

2.75

0.65

Large

2.75

3.20

3.20

2.75

3.20

3.50

3.20

3.20

3.50

3.20

3.75

25ml

4.50

4.75

3.95

4.75

3.95

4.75

3.95

4.50

5.75

BTL

6.10

6.10

6.10

5.00

5.50

5.50

6.20

4.85

50ml

6.50

6.75

5.75

6.75

5.75

6.75

5.75

6.75

8.50

4.10

BTL

2.00

2.00

2.00

125ml

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.95

175ml

6.00

6.00

6.70

6.70

6.00

6.00

6.00

250ml

7.50

7.50

8.90

8.90

7.50

7.50

7.50

BTL

21.00

21.00

26.00

26.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

27.00

67.00

WINES &

CHAMPAGNE

ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SERVED FROM 11AM ONWARDS

V - VEGETARIAN

2.95

3.50

2.95

2.20

2.50

1.95

1.50

1.25

4.75
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