TEAS, COFFEES & SOFT DRINKS

	Regular	Large
Americano	2.20	2.75
Latte	2.75	3.20
Cappuccino	2.75	3.20
Flat White	3.20	
Espresso	2.20	2.75
Mocha		3.20
Cafe bon bon		3.50
Cortado		3.20
Iced Americano		3.20
Iced Latte		3.50
Hot Chocolate		3.20
(with marshmallows & cream)	2.75	3.75
Pot of tea	2.75	
Peppermint / Fruit / Chai Tea	2.75	
Syrup shot: Mint, Cherry,	0.65	
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread,		
Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Pistachio		
Karma Cola/ Coke Zero 300ml		2.95
Gingerella Ginger Ale 300ml		3.50
Sanpellegrino 330ml		2.95
Fresh Orange/Apple Juice		2.20
Cawston Press Juice Carton		2.50
Still/Sparkling Mineral Water		1.95
Kids bottle of Milk		1.50
Kids Cordial		1.25
Virgin Mary (non alc cocktail)		4.75

BEERS & SPIRITS

		BTL
Bottled Beers & Ciders		
Wold Top Scarborough Fair IPA (500	6.10 6.10	
Wold Top Wold Gold wheat beer (500ml)		
Wolt Top Marmelade Porter (500ml)		
Modelo (335ml)	5.00	
Magners Cider (568ml)	5.50 5.50	
Rekorderlig Berry Cider (500ml)		
Draught Beer	6.20	
Moretti (Pint)	4.85	
Moretti (379ml)		
~	051	50ml
Spirits	25ml	
Tanqueray No 10 Gin	4.50	6.50
Whitby Gin / Filey Pink Gin4.75		6.75
Smirnoff Vodka	3.95	5.75
Grey Goose Vodka	4.75	6.75
Jameson Whiskey	3.95	5.75
Glenmorangie Whiskey 4		6.75
Bacardi Rum	3.95	5.75
Kraken Spiced/Cherry Vanilla Rum	4.50	6.75
Courvoisier Vsop	5.75	8.50
Baileys		4.10
Mixers	BTL	
Fever Tree Tonic/Slimline (200ml)	2.00	
Fever Tree Madagascan Cola (200ml)		
Fever Tree Lemonade (200ml)		

HOUSE SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

JBJ Bloody Mary

Need a pick-me-up? Then you've come to the right place! Our signature drink is made with a double shot of Smifnoff vodka, tomato juice with our secret blend of spices and served with a lemon wedge, celery stick and piquant pickle skewer.

St Hilda Spritz

For those feeling a little more saintly, our sublime spritz recipe is a closely guarded secret. Vodka infused with grapefruit, orange and a secret blend of spices and botanicals, mixed with rose wine and topped with soda water and a twist of lime.

Full Moon

Perfect for people who don't do half measures. A magical concoction of Baileys with a bonus shot of Jameson Whiskey, espresso coffee shot and hazeInut syrup. It's out of this world.

Love Potion No.10

A potent potion for lovers, not fighters. The charm of cherry juice and a kiss of rose liqueur is sure to secure any heart (and the double shot of pink gin doesn't harm either). A twist of lime keeps things interesting.

Jet Black

Dark, mysterious and decidedly delicious. Black vodka, blackcurrant liqueur and pomegranate juice cut with a twist of lime. A draught of sheer decadence.

Bloody Minded

A stubbonly good cocktail! A double shot of Tanqueray No.10 gin blended with passionfruit liqueur and premium blood orange juice. It's the perfect drink for those determined to enjoy themselves.

Demeter Royale

Fiendishly good: a shot of Whitby Distillery Prince of Darkness Gin (with smokey cherry notes) topped with Prosecco. Just don't fall under its spell.

All at 8.99

WINES & CHAMPAGNE

White Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
Chardonay	5.00	6.00	7.50	21.00
Pino Grigio (V)	5.00	6.00	7.50	21.00
Sau⊽ Blanc	5.50	6.70	8.90	26.00
Red Wine				
Shiraz	5.50	6.70	8.90	26.00
Merlot (V)	5.00	6.00	7.50	21.00
Malbec	5.00	6.00	7.50	21.00
Rose Wine Pinot Blush	5.00	6.00	7.50	21.00

Sparkling/Champagne

Prosecco (200ml)	6.95	27.00
Veuve Cliquot		67.00



ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SERVED FROM 11AM ONWARDS V - VEGETARIAN





No.10 Skinner Street, Whitby YO21 3AH

DRINKS